Funding Assistance Detail Sheet

7117 peLray BEACH CRA

REED & REED, INC. (353 N SWINTON AVENUE)

Historic Facade Improvement Grant Program

IMPROVEMENT

ESTIMATED ELIGIBLE
EXPENSE

Exterior

Windows & Doors

Awnings

Painting (exterior)

Construction labor

Design, permitting, & engineering fees

60,199.27

Total Estimated Eligible Expenses

Reimbursement Rate for this Agreement

Maximum Grant Award

Max Progress Payment (75%)
Withheld Amount (25%)

CRA Sub-Area
Square Footage
Jobs Impact
Capital Investment

Board Application Packet Checklist
Location Map

Photos of Existing Conditions

Plans & Renderings

Funding Assistance Detail
Application Form

Project Narrative

Historic Designation Documentation
Copy of Guidelines

CRA Board Meeting Agenda Date

wle v v v

60,199.27

100%

) 50,000.00

$ 37,500.00
$ 12,500.00
#2
2,800
0
$20,000.00
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
5/24/2022

5/23/2022



	2. Funding Detail Sheet

