

REED & REED, INC. (353 N SWINTON AVENUE)

Historic Façade Improvement Grant Program

IMPROVEMENT	ESTIMATED ELIGIBLE EXPENSE	
Exterior		
Windows & Doors	\$	60,199.27
Awnings	\$	-
Painting (exterior)	\$	-
Construction labor	\$	-
Design, permitting, & engineering fees	\$ \$ \$	_
Total Estimated Eligible Expenses	\$	60,199.27
Reimbursement Rate for this Agreement		100%
Maximum Grant Award	\$	50,000.00
Max Progress Payment (75%)	\$	37,500.00
Withheld Amount (25%)	\$	12,500.00
CRA Sub-Area		#2
Square Footage		2,800
Jobs Impact		0
Capital Investment		\$20,000.00
Board Application Packet Checklist		
Location Map	\checkmark	
Photos of Existing Conditions	\checkmark	
Plans & Renderings	\checkmark	
Funding Assistance Detail	\checkmark	
Application Form	✓	
Project Narrative	√	
Historic Designation Documentation	✓	
Copy of Guidelines	✓	
CRA Board Meeting Agenda Date	5/24/2022	